

Misc Case 23/22
CIS no:- 24/2022

CNR No.- WBPU06-000112-2022

J.O. Code: WB01313

Order dated 29-11-2025

Today is fixed for hearing petitions.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Heard both sides at length.

Fix 05-12-2025 for passing order.

Dictated & Corrected

by me.

Sd/-

ACJM- 2nd Court
Raghunathpur, Purulia

Sd/-

ACJM- 2nd Court
Raghunathpur, Purulia